
December 2023/January 2024 Vacation Care 

Week 1 

Monday 18/12/2023 Tuesday 19/12/2023 Wednesday 20/12/2023 Thursday 21/12/2023 Friday 22/12/2023 

Centre-Based  Centre-Based Centre-Based Incursion Excursion 

 

Decorate the OSHC room 
and make paper chains 

Christmas Quiz with prizes 

And make a pop up 3D 
Christmas card 

 

Christmas Craft Day 

Stars 
Snowflakes 
Reindeers 
Stencils 
Baubles 
Glitter pictures 

 

 
 

Make a special gnome 
decoration + 

neon/glow in the dark 
ornaments 

 

 
 

Our party packages includes: 

1 x PS5, 1 x Xbox S, 4 x PS4 
consoles, LCD monitors and 

games (11.00 am – 2.00 pm) 

Cooking: Bake a slice for 
afternoon snack 

Fancy Dress 
Limo Ride 

10.00 am – 11.00 am 

 
Bring packaged food for 

a party lunch 

MENU: Melting snowman biscuits 

 

MENU: Christmas jelly 

 

MENU: Christmas tree pizza 

 

MENU: Slice 
 

MENU: Mini Christmas puddings 
 

 

Week 2 

Monday 25/12/23 Tuesday 26/12/23 Wednesday 27/12/23 Thursday 28/12/23 Friday 29/12/23 

     

  

 

  

          

Phone: 8277 4486         Mobile: 0428 257 789 

Email: robyn.shanahan17@schools.sa.edu.au 
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December 2023/ January 2024 Vacation Care 

 

Week 3 
 

Monday 1/1/2024 Tuesday 2/1/2024 Wednesday 3/1/2024 Thursday 4/1/2024 Friday 5/1/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Week 4 

Monday 8/01/2024 Tuesday 9/01/2024 Wednesday 10/01/2024 Thursday 11/01/2024 Friday 12/01/2024 

Centre-Based Centre-Based Centre-Based Centre-Based Centre-Based 

Year of the Dragon 

Team game competition 

& special BBQ lunch 

 

*Bring your bathers, t-shirt, 
hat and a towel* 

Special lunch – bread roll 
buffet 

 

BIG SCREEN 
MOVIE DAY 

+ Beading 
 

 

 

 
With prizes 

 
*Decorate some scratch board 

glasses 
*Make headbands 

*Create your own monster face 

MENU: Fortune cookies MENU: Savoury platter MENU: Frozen fruits MENU:  Yoghurt MENU: Monster jelly 
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December 2023/ January 2024 Vacation Care 

Week 5 

Monday 15/01/2024 Tuesday 16/01/2024 Wednesday 17/01/2024 Thursday 18/01/2024 Friday 19/01/2024 

Incursion Centre-Based Centre-Based Centre-Based Centre-Based 

IPS Battle Systems 
Compete against each other using 

interactive battle systems 
(Giant Operation game and Battle 

Area) 

 

BIG SCREEN 
MOVIE DAY 

 

 
*Bring your bathers, t-shirt, 

hat and a towel* 

Around the 
world day 

 
Art, Craft and Games 

 

Super Mario Bingo 

with prizes 
& Sand Art 

MENU: Tropical fruit platter MENU: Custard MENU: Croissants MENU: Nachos MENU: Fruit juice iceblocks 

 

Week 6 

Monday 22/01/2024 Tuesday 23/01/2024 Wednesday 24/01/2024 Thursday 25/01/2024 Friday 26/01/2024 

Centre-Based 

 

Plaster fun 
at OSHC 

Centre-Based 
 

All the colours of 

the Rainbow 
Dress up in your favourite 

colour 
Create a colourful masterpiece 
Eat the colours of the rainbow 

And rainbow face paint 
 

Incursion 
 

Create a masterpiece with our spin 
art machine! 

 

Incursion 
 

 
Taekwondo Academy 

will be coming along to 
teach us some moves! 

 

 

MENU: Vegemite and cheese 
scrolls 

MENU: Frozen fruit MENU: Pretzels and cheese MENU: Biscuits and dip 
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